

Date: 5th February, 2026

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
5th Floor, Plot no C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code : 543990
Debt Segment : Scrip Code-977218

Symbol : SIGNATURE

Subject: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results (both Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31st December, 2025

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisements of the extract of the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months period ended on 31st December, 2025 published in English and Hindi newspapers on Thursday, the 5th February, 2026 in Financial Express and Jansatta respectively.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking You,

For SIGNATUREGLOBAL (INDIA) LIMITED

(M R BOTHRA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: A/a

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited

Registered Office: 'SATYALAYA', Door No. 266 (Old No.80), Behind Taluka Office, Palace Road, Ward No.1, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District, Karnataka;
CIN: L85110KA1954PLC000759; Website: www.sandurgroup.com; Email ID: secretarial@sandurgroup.com; Telephone: +91 8395 283173/199

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2025

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on 4 February 2026, approved the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2025.

The financial results, along with the Limited Review Report issued by M/s. Deloitte Haskins & Sells (FRN: 008072S), the Statutory Auditor of the Company, have been made available on the website of the Company at <https://www.sandurgroup.com/quarterly-results> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.

The same can also be accessed from the websites of Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed - BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com/> and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <https://www.nseindia.com/>.

for The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited

Sd/-

Bahirji Ajai Ghorpade

Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru

Date: 4 February 2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulations 47(1) and 52(8) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

AURIONPRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Synergia IT Park, Plot No. R-270, T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Near Rabale Police Station, Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701.
Phone: +91-22-4040-7070, Fax: +91-22-4040-7080.
Email: investor@aurionpro.com; Website: www.aurionpro.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2025

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	37,102.51	35,767.18	30,611.47	1,06,551.80	84,601.31	1,17,296.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	6,459.60	6,947.29	5,920.18	19,385.70	16,625.10	22,520.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	5,649.64	6,947.29	5,920.18	18,575.74	16,625.10	22,520.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	4,393.76	5,585.16	4,780.52	15,042.56	13,792.29	18,842.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,755.59	5,237.89	4,758.71	16,014.98	13,802.28	18,886.85
6	Equity Share Capital	5,379.97	5,370.95	5,370.95	5,379.97	5,370.95	5,370.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,44,954.81
8	Earnings per equity share (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	- Basic (Rs.)	7.83	10.12	8.81	27.47	25.33	34.72
	- Diluted (Rs.)	7.63	9.85	8.69	26.75	24.97	34.21

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Turnover	21,841.71	24,715.45	21,292.93	68,266.70	54,588.30	79,804.04
2	Profit before tax	3,231.37	4,128.55	3,490.92	10,506.22	7,468.01	10,936.64
3	Profit after tax	2,424.39	3,172.91	2,748.57	7,934.62	5,892.36	8,502.40

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website viz. www.aurionpro.com.

b) Figures for previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current quarter.

c) *Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Financial Results in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Navi Mumbai

Date : 04-02-2026

For Aurionpro Solutions Limited

Sd/-

Amit Sheth

Co-Chairman and Director

DIN-00122623

Auditors 780/26

WELSPUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L145201GJ1994PLC023920
Regd. Office : Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat - 370110.
Corp. Office : Welspun House, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013.
Website: www.welspunenterprises.com Email Id : companysecretary_wel@welspun.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2025

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rupees in Crores)					
		Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		31 Dec, 2025	30 Sept, 2025	31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2025	31 Dec, 2024	31 March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	806.49	803.26	918.96	2,480.37	2,716.64	3,792.59
2	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	109.14	125.65	116.65	388.62	372.11	519.21
3	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	60.28	125.65	116.65	339.76	372.13	519.99
4	Net profit after tax and share in profit / (loss) of associate and discontinuing operations	30.74	98.08	77.05	229.99	248.34	353.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	26.16	99.49	76.88	226.36	246.21	352.04
6	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests)	26.72	87.89	77.50	217.94	252.04	352.30
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests)	(2.70)	2.52	(6.01)	(12.75)	(24.02)	(29.74)
8	Net Profit for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations after tax and after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests	24.02	90.41	71.49	205.19	228.02	322.56
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and excluding non-controlling interests	19.44	91.82	71.32	201.56	225.89	320.77
10	Paid-up equity share capital, net of treasury shares (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	136.81	136.71	136.71	136.81	136.71	136.71
11	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
12	Earnings per share (EPS) for continuing operations *						
	(a) Basic EPS (in Rs)	1.94	6.43	5.64	15.93	18.44	25.79
	(b) Diluted EPS (in Rs)	1.93	6.35	5.60	15.75	18.21	25.45
13	Earnings per share (EPS) for continuing and discontinuing operations *						
	(a) Basic EPS (in Rs)	1.75	6.61	5.21	15.00	16.68	23.61
	(b) Diluted EPS (in Rs)	1.73	6.53	5.16	14.81	16.48	23.30

* Earnings per share not annualised for quarter and nine months ended results. In respect of Diluted earnings per share, the effects of all dilutive potential equity shares are adjusted except when the results would be anti-dilutive.

Notes :-

1 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on company's website www.welspunenterprises.com.

2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows :-

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		31 Dec, 2025	30 Sept, 2025	31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2025	31 Dec, 2024	31 March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	612.39	617.91	709.48	1,865.96	2,173.77	2,933.78
2	Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	73.10	95.39	95.18	285.15	300.97	412.87
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	73.10	95.39	95.18	285.15	300.97	413.19
4	Net profit for the period after tax	55.20	73.24	69.44	215.21	223.09	307.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	51.85	74.63	69.29	212.80	221.01	305.90

For Welspun Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Sandeep Garg

Managing Director

DIN: 00036419

Place: Mumbai

Date: 04 February, 2026

STL NETWORKS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : L72900PN2021PLC199875
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Godrej Millennium, Koregaon Road 9, STS 12/1, Pune, Maharashtra, India, 411001
Corporate Office : Capital Cyberscape, 15th Floor, Sector - 59, Gurugram, Haryana, 122102
Tel. No. 0124 – 4561850; Website : www.inveniatech.com; E-mail : investors@inveniatech.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on February 03, 2026, approved the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2025 ("Financial Results").

The Financial results along with Limited Review Report, have been posted on the Company's website at <https://inveniatech.com/investor-relations/> and can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of STL Networks Limited

Sd/-

Pankaj Malik

CEO & Whole Time Director

Note : The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) and Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Date : February 04, 2026

Place : Gurugram

SIGNATURE GLOBAL

REALTY. RELIABILITY. RESPONSIBILITY.

Signatureglobal (India) Limited

Registered office: 13th floor, Dr. Gopal Das Bhawan, 28, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
CIN - L70100DL2000PLC104787, Website: www.signatureglobal.in
Tel: 011 49281700, Email: cs@signatureglobal.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2025

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2025 (Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,127.63	3,725.13	8,621.47	15,836.28	20,675.56	26,379.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(597.55)	(615.99)	262.53	(756.22)	323.49	1,050.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(597.55)	(615.99)	262.53	(756.22)	323.49	1,050.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(453.38)	(468.61)	291.35	(577.64)	400.83	1,012.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(452.80)	(465.90)	292.14	(579.00)	392.73	1,002.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						7,126.83
8	Securities Premium Account	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62
9	Net Worth	6,348.27	6,717.81	6,136.58	6,348.27	6,136.58	6,745.34
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	31,262.21	25,616.89	24,499.32	31,262.21	24,499.32	23,660.26
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.53	3.52	3.66	4.53	3.66	3.24
13	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(3.22)	(3.34)	2.07	(4.11)	2.85	7.19
	Diluted :	(3.22)	(3.34)	2.07	(4.11)	2.85	7.19
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.05)	(0.14)	0.16	(0.01)	0.12	0.18
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(2.07)	(3.00)	3.39	(0.22)	2.35	3.57

1. In terms of Regulation 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), this Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results") of Signatureglobal (India) Limited (the "Holding Company" or the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the Company along with subsidiaries together referred to as "the Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 3 February 2026 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting ("Ind AS - 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

3. During the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025, the Holding Company has issued 87,500 rated, listed, secured, redeemable Non Convertible Debentures (NCDs) having face value of Rs. 100,000 each aggregating of Rs. 8,750.00 million, on a private placement basis to International Finance Corporation (IFC). Such NCDs carry an interest rate of 11% per annum, payable on quarterly basis. The NCDs were listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) on 17 October 2025. As at the reporting date, the Holding Company has fully utilized the proceeds in accordance with Clause 14.5 of the Debenture Trust Deed dated 30 September 2025. Such NCDs are redeemable in twelve equal quarterly instalments, starting from 15 April 2026 to 15 January 2029. As per the terms of the DTD, the NCDs are secured by way of first ranking exclusive charge over:

(a) Signatureglobal Business Park Limited (SBPL) (the Subsidiary Company)'s specified Larger Lands (of which ~120,404 acres constitutes the Project Land) located at Sohna, Haryana alongwith all constructions (present and future) thereon, all present and future Receivables, all rights, title and interest to the development rights under the Collaboration Agreement (present and future) and to its specified Project Escrow Accounts and the amounts held therein; Insurance receivables; moveable assets in relation to the Projects etc.;

(b) The Company's rights, title and interest in the specified Accounts and the amounts lying in such Accounts, all present and future Receivables of the Company.

As per the terms of the Debenture Trust Deed, the Group is required to maintain at all times, Minimum Security Cover equal to 1.50x (one point five times) of the outstanding principal amount and interest due on the Debentures. As required under the DTD, the management has considered the market/ fair value of SBPL's Project Land, as per the valuation report issued by third-party expert valuer appointed by the management, as tabulated below:

Market / Fair Value of Project land	Amount (Rs. in million)
Market / Fair value as on 31 December 2025, per valuation report	36,764.00

4. Consequent to the management's decision during the quarter ended 30 September 2025, to sell one of its investment property in Delhi NCR, the Group had been carrying such property under 'asset classified as held for sale', in accordance with applicable Ind AS. During the quarter ended 31 December 2025, the Group has executed the sale deed on 30 December 2025, and the said transaction has got concluded.

5. The Government of India has recently consolidated 29 existing labour legislations into a united framework comprising four Labour Code viz Code on Wages 2019, Code on Social Security, 2020, Industrial Relations Code, 2020, and Occupational Safety, Health and Working Conditions Code, 2020 (collectively referred to as the New Labour Codes). These New Labour Codes have been notified on 21 November 2025. The Ministry of Labour & Employment published draft Central Rules and FAQs to enable assessment of the financial impact due to changes in regulations. The Group has assessed the impact of these changes with the best available information and guidance provided by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India ("ICAI"). The impact of these changes is not material on the consolidated financial results. The Group continues to monitor the finalisation of Central/ State Rules and clarifications from the Government on other aspects of the Labour Codes and would provide appropriate accounting effect as and when such clarifications are issued/ rules are notified.

Key Standalone financial information is given below:

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2025 (Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,672.08	3,112.61	7,002.71	10,807.30	14,482.95	19,882.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(179.09)	(357.91)	277.54	(357.46)	(1.92)	622.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(179.09)	(357.91)	277.54	(357.46)	(1.92)	622.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134.82)	(265.16)	277.73	(269.75)	103.74	625.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(136.38)	(261.58)	278.27	(271.31)	99.45	620.50
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						9,152.67
8	Securities Premium Account	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58
9	Net Worth	8,818.31	8,870.70	8,357.31	8,818.31	8,357.31	8,878.35
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	31,440.35	21,208.77	17,483.76	31,440.35	17,483.76	16,088.26
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.41	2.28	1.99	3.41	1.99	1.73
13	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(0.96)	(1.89)	1.98	(1.92)	0.74	4.45
	Diluted :	(0.96)	(1.89)	1.98	(1.92)	0.74	4.45
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.17	0.05	0.29	0.15	0.19	0.25
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.83	0.32	1.76	0.88	1.13	1.53

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website at <https://www.signatureglobal.in/financials> and can be accessed by scanning the below mentioned QR Code.

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website at <https://www.signatureglobal.in/financials>.

Place: Gurugram


Date: 3 February 2026

On behalf of the Board of Directors

For Signatureglobal (India) Limited

Ravi Aggarwal

Managing Director



SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED

Regd off: A - 34, 2nd & 3rd Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024


NOTICE FOR SALE OF STRESSED FINANCIAL ASSETS

Sammaan Capital Limited, a non-banking financial company, invites Expression of interest (EOI) along with non-disclosure agreement for sale of Stressed Financial Assets. Interested eligible investors are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the auction by way of an "Expression of Interest".

The data room will be open from February 06, 2026 to February 24, 2026, and last day for submission of bid is February 26, 2026.

For detailed terms and conditions, please mail us at loanassignment_scl@sammaancapital.com

Mumbai, February 05, 2026



SAMMAAN FINSERVE LIMITED

Regd off: 2nd Floor, Plot No-3, Block-A, Pocket-2, Sector-17, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075

NOTICE FOR SALE OF STRESSED FINANCIAL ASSETS

Sammaan Finserve Limited, a non-banking financial company, invites Expression of interest (EOI) along with non-disclosure agreement for sale of Stressed Financial Assets. Interested eligible investors are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the auction by way of an "Expression of Interest".

The data room will be open from February 06, 2026 to February 24, 2026, and last day for submission of bid is February 26, 2026.

For detailed terms and conditions, please mail us at loanassignment_SFL@sammaancapital.com

Mumbai, February 05, 2026



SIGNATURE GLOBAL
REALTY. RELIABILITY. RESPONSIBILITY.

Signatureglobal (India) Limited

Registered office: 13th floor, Dr. Gopal Das Bhawan, 28, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
CIN - L70100DL2000PLC104787, Website: www.signatureglobal.in
Tel: 011 49281700, **Email:** cs@signatureglobal.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2025

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2025 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,127.63	3,725.13	8,621.47	15,836.28	20,675.56	26,379.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(597.55)	(615.99)	262.53	(756.22)	323.49	1,050.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(597.55)	(615.99)	262.53	(756.22)	323.49	1,050.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(453.38)	(468.61)	291.35	(577.64)	400.83	1,012.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(452.80)	(465.90)	292.14	(579.00)	392.73	1,002.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						7,126.83
8	Securities Premium Account	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62	10,455.62
9	Net Worth	6,348.27	6,717.81	6,136.58	6,348.27	6,136.58	6,745.34
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	31,262.21	25,616.89	24,499.32	31,262.21	24,499.32	23,660.26
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.53	3.52	3.66	4.53	3.66	3.24
13	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(3.22)	(3.34)	2.07	(4.11)	2.85	7.19
	Diluted :	(3.22)	(3.34)	2.07	(4.11)	2.85	7.19
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NIL	NA	NA	NIL	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.05)	(0.14)	0.16	(0.01)	0.12	0.18
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(2.07)	(3.00)	3.39	(0.22)	2.35	3.57

- In terms of Regulation 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), this Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025 ("Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results") of Signatureglobal (India) Limited (the "Holding Company" or the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the Company along with subsidiaries together referred to as the "Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 3 February 2026 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results, for the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting ("Ind AS - 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirement of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- During the quarter and nine months period ended 31 December 2025, the Holding Company has issued 87,500 read, listed, secured, redeemable Non Convertible Debentures (NCDs) having face value of Rs. 100,000 each aggregating of Rs. 8,750.00 million, on a private placement basis to International Finance Corporation (IFC). Such NCDs carry an interest rate of 11% per annum, payable on quarterly basis. The NCDs were listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) on 17 October 2025. As at the reporting date, the Holding Company has fully utilized the proceeds in accordance with Clause 14.5 of the Debenture Trust Deed dated 30 September 2025. Such NCDs are redeemable in twelve equal quarterly instalments, starting from 15 April 2026 to 15 January 2029. As per the terms of the DTD, the NCDs are secured by way of first ranking exclusive charge over: (a) Signatureglobal Business Park Limited ("SBPL") (the Subsidiary Company) specified Larger Lands (of which ~120.404 acres constitutes the Project Land) located at Sohna, Haryana alongwith all constructions (present and future) thereon, all present and future Receivables, all rights, title and interest to the development rights under the Collaboration Agreement (present and future) and to its specified Project Escrow Accounts and the amounts held therein; Insurance receivables; moveable assets in relation to the Projects etc.; (b) The Company's rights, title and interest in the specified Accounts and the amounts lying in such Accounts, all present and future Receivables of the Company. As per the terms of the Debenture Trust Deed, the Group is required to maintain at all times, Minimum Security Cover equal to 1.50x (one point five times) of the outstanding principal amount and interest due on the Debentures. As required under the DTD, the management has considered the market fair value of SBPL's Project Land, as per the valuation report issued by third-party expert valuer appointed by the management, as tabulated below:

Market / Fair Value of Project land	Amount (Rs. In million)
Market / Fair value as on 31 December 2025, per valuation report	36,764.00

- Consequent to the management's decision during the quarter ended 30 September 2025, to sell one of its investment property in Delhi NCR, the Group had been carrying such property under 'asset classified as held for sale', in accordance with applicable Ind AS. During the quarter ended 31 December 2025, the Group has executed the sale deed on 30 December 2025, and the said transaction has got concluded.
- The Government of India has recently consolidated 29 existing labour legislations into a united framework comprising four Labour Code viz Code on Wages 2019, Code on Social Security, 2020, Industrial Relations Code, 2020, and Occupational Safety, Health and Working Conditions Code, 2020 (collectively referred to as the New Labour Codes). These New Labour Codes have been notified on 21 November 2025. The Ministry of Labour & Employment published draft Central Rules and FAQs to enable assessment of the financial impact due to changes in regulations. The Group has assessed the impact of these changes with the best available information and guidance provided by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India ("ICAI"). The impact of these changes is not material on the consolidated financial results. The Group continues to monitor the finalisation of Central/ State Rules and clarifications from the Government on other aspects of the Labour Codes and would provide appropriate accounting effect as and when such clarifications are issued/ rules are notified.

Key Standalone financial information is given below:

(Rs. in million unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended		Year ended
		31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 December 2025 (Unaudited)	31 December 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2025 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	3,672.08	3,112.61	7,002.71	10,807.30	14,482.95	19,882.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(179.09)	(357.91)	277.54	(357.46)	(1.92)	622.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(179.09)	(357.91)	277.54	(357.46)	(1.92)	622.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134.82)	(265.16)	277.73	(269.75)	103.74	625.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(136.38)	(261.58)	278.27	(271.31)	99.45	620.50
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51	140.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						9,152.67
8	Securities Premium Account	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58	10,455.58
9	Net Worth	8,818.31	8,870.70	8,357.31	8,818.31	8,357.31	8,878.35
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	31,440.35	21,208.77	17,483.76	31,440.35	17,483.76	16,088.26
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.41	2.28	1.99	3.41	1.99	1.73
13	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic :	(0.96)	(1.89)	1.98	(1.92)	0.74	4.45
	Diluted :	(0.96)	(1.89)	1.98	(1.92)	0.74	4.45
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NIL	NA	NA	NIL	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.17	0.05	0.29	0.15	0.19	0.25
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.83	0.32	1.76	0.88	1.13	1.53

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 read with Regulation 63 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months period ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website at <https://www.signatureglobal.in/financials> and can be accessed by scanning the below mentioned QR Code.

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website at <https://www.signatureglobal.in/financials>.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Signatureglobal (India) Limited

Ravi Aggarwal
Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: 3 February 2026





Can Fin Homes Ltd
DISPOSABLE FINANCIAL ASSETS

केन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड

डीडीए बिल्डिंग, प्रथम तल, पारस सिनेमा के पार,
नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन : 011-26435815, 2643023, 011-26487529, 7625079108,
ईमेल : delhi@canfinhomes.com CIN : L85110KA1987PLC008699

कच्चा सूचना नियम 8(1) [बिचल सम्पत्ति के लिए]

जबकि, अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने केन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में, वित्तीय आसितियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के साथ पठित प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए एक मांग सूचना दिनांकित 07.11.2025 को जारी की थी जिसमें कर्जदार श्री रंजीत शर्मा पुत्र संतन मिश्री और श्रीमती मधुमिता शर्मा पत्नी रंजीत शर्मा (उधारकर्ता), से सूचना में वर्णितानुसार बकाया राशि रु. 19,94,290 /- (रुपए उन्नीस लाख चौरानबे हजार दो सौ नब्बे मात्र) उक्त नोटिस की तारीख से 60 दिनों के भीतर वसूली की तारीख तक संविदात्मक दरों पर अतिरिक्त व्याज सहित चुकाने की मांग की गई थी।

कर्जदार उक्त राशि चुकाने में असफल रहे हैं, एतद्वारा कर्जदार और जनसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कच्चा दिनांक 3 फरवरी 2026 को प्राप्त कर लिया है।

सुरक्षित परिसरों को घुमाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्राधान्यों के लिए उधारकर्ता का ध्यान आकर्षित किया जाता है।

विशेष रूप से कर्जदार / सौ, गारंटर / सौ को तथा सामान्य रूप से जनसाधारण को इस संपत्ति के संबंध में संयवहार नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्तियों के संबंध में कोई भी संयवहार केन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड, की बकाया राशि रु. 19,94,290 /- (रुपए उन्नीस लाख चौरानबे हजार दो सौ नब्बे मात्र) और उस पर आगे व्याज व अन्य शुल्क प्रभाराधीन होगा।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

प्लॉट नंबर- 29, श्री राम सिटी-2, खसरा सं. 773 एम, ग्राम विसखल जालापुर तहसील दादरी, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-201308 संपत्ति की सीमाएं निम्नानुसार हैं:-
उत्तर: 17 फुट रोड, दक्षिण: अन्य पता पूर्व: अन्य प्लॉट, पश्चिम: 17 फुट रोड

हस्ता. /-,
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी,
केन फिन होम्स लिमिटेड

तिथि: 04.02.2026
स्थान: नई दिल्ली


NABAT DATES PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN NO UA6909DL2023PTCA15408
5th Floor, H. No. 18/9, Gaffar Manji, Jamia Nagar, New Delhi, 110025, Phone: 8285544165,
Email: info@muscoorlegal.com

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that pursuant to the provisions of Section 13(4) of the Companies Act, 2013, and other applicable provisions, NABAT DATES PRIVATE LIMITED has proposed to shift its Registered Office from the NCT of Delhi to the State of Haryana subject to approval from the Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed alteration of Clause II of the Memorandum of Association regarding the situation of the Registered Office may intimate their objections, if any, along with supporting documents to the Regional Director (Northern Region), Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi, within 21 days from the date of publication of this notice.

By Order of the Board For
NABAT DATES PRIVATE LIMITED
Musarat Ali Mohammad Mukarram
Director
DIN: 10194755 DIN: 11085929
Date: 04.02.2026 Place: Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



पंजाब नैशनल बैंक
...भरोसे का प्रतीक !

मंडल कार्यालय, 1-2, रघुनाथ नगर, महात्मा गांधी रोड, आगरा

अचल सम्पत्ति का कच्चा सूचना
(प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 8 (1) के अन्तर्गत)

वित्तीय आसितियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण व पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम-3 के साथ संप्रदित धारा-13 (12) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए पंजाब नैशनल बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने निम्नलिखित धारोदार ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं / कानूनी धारियों को नोटिस में वर्णित राशि, नोटिस प्राप्ति के 60 (षाट्) दिनों के अन्दर अर्थात् हेतु खाने के सम्मुख अर्जित निधि को नाम नोटिस जारी किया था। ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं / कानूनी धारियों के द्वारा इस राशि को अवश्यनी में निवृत्त रहने पर एताद्वारा आम जनता को एवं ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं / कानूनी धारियों को विशेष रूप से सूचना दी जाती है कि नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्तियों का उपरोक्त अधिनियम की धारा-13 (4) एवं नियम के उपनियम-8 के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अग्रोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा आधिपत्य उनको सम्मुख अर्जित निधि को कर लिया गया है। उधारकर्ताओं का ध्यान सुरक्षित परिसरधारियों को मुक्त करने में उपलब्ध समय के सम्बन्ध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्राधान्यों की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है। एतद्वारा ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं / कानूनी धारियों को विशेषतः और जनसाधारण को सामान्यतः सूचित किया जाता है कि वृत्तिक निम्न सम्पत्तियों का सांकेतिक कच्चा / नोटिस कच्चा अधिवेशन कर लिया गया है, अतः इस सम्बन्ध में किसी प्रकार का कोई भी चौदा / व्यवहार बैंक के अतिरिक्त अन्य किसी से न कर एवं एता कोई भी चौदा / व्यवहार पंजाब नैशनल बैंक को देय रहने व तत्सम्बन्धित व्याज हेतु जैसा कि नीचे खाने के सम्मुख उल्लेखित किया गया है, के अन्तर्भाषित होगा।

ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं / कानूनी धारियों का ध्यान, एतद के रोषण-13 के सब रोषण (8) की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है, कि वे उपलब्ध समय में बैंक को पैगों को मुक्त कर वृत्तिक सम्पत्तियों को वापिस बुझा दें।

ऋणियों / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ताओं के नाम व खाता का नाम	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	समस्त शेष	कच्चा दिनांक	बैंक सूचना के अनुसार कच्चा दिनांक
ऋणी / गारंटर्स / बंधककर्ता-श्री शोष कुरेशी पुत्र श्री गोवर्धन शोष शुभा-लोहामण्डी, आगरा	सामयिक बंधक 39/318, खसरा नम्बर 484 (निजगुमला) का भाग, कारवा, लोहामण्डी, उन्ना-खारता मूलक बंधक अर्थात् खान, हावली और जिला आगरी (उत्तर प्रदेश), खसरा-43.20 अर्थात् (सम्पत्ति) श्री शोष कुरेशी पुत्र श्री गोवर्धन शोष के नामों, बर्ही नम्बर 81, जिला नम्बर 4736, प्लॉट नम्बर 261-276 क्रमांक नम्बर 1508 दिनांकित 02.03.2023, चौहदरी-उत्तर में-26 फुट चौड़ा रोड, दक्षिण में-अन्य की सम्पत्ति, पूर्व में-6 फुट चौड़ा रोड और गवारी राम की सम्पत्ति, पश्चिम में-3 फुट चौड़ा रोड।	14.11.2025	03.02.2026	

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

ट्रांसकोर्प इन्टरनेशनल लि.
CIN : L51909DL1994PLC235697
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लाट नम्बर 3, एच.ए.एफ. पॉकेट, सेक्टर 18ए, द्वारका, फेज-II नई दिल्ली-110075
Website: www.transcorpint.com, E-mail: grievance@transcorpint.com
फोन: 91-11-30418901-05 फैक्स: 91-11-30418906

31 दिसंबर 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए गैर-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का निष्कर्ष
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

संख्या	विवरण	स्वरासपूर्ण				Consolidated			
		तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही	तिमाही
		समाप्त 31.12.2025	समाप्त 30.09.2025	समाप्त 31.12.2024	समाप्त 31.12.2025	समाप्त 31.12.2025	समाप्त 30.09.2025	समाप्त 31.12.2024	समाप्त 31.12.2025
		(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)	(गैर-लेखापरीक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	₹ 21,083.38	24,837.11	29,411.96	68,800.43	1,43,225.75	21,261.90	25,046.95	29,286.01
		179.64	120.22	138.33	386.54	356.52	233.69	210.35	(99.75)
3	कर से पहले की आय के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले, असाधारण और / या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	179.64	120.22	138.33	386.54	356.52	233.69	210.35	(99.75)
4	कर के बाद की आय के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	134.85	89.96	103.51	289.67	309.48	175.07	171.29	(155.71)
5	अय के लिए कुल व्यय आय [कर के बाद की आय के लिए लाभ / (हानि) और अन्य व्यय आय (कर के बाद)]	133.94	99.36	102.99	299.98	318.98	151.34	248.75	(72.40)
6	इतिवृत्त शेयर पूंजी (रु. 2/- प्रति शेयर)	639.07	639.07	637.14	639.07	638.57	639.07	639.07	637.14
7	पिछले वर्ष की लेखापरीक्षित तुलना शीट में दर्शाए अनुसार आरक्षित निधियां (तुर्नमूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)				4,801.90	4,845.47			
8	प्रति शेयर आय (प्रत्येक रु. 2/- की) (निरन्तर और बंद किए गए प्रचालनों के लिए) -								
	1. शुद्ध आय	0.42	0.28	0.32	0.91	0.97	0.55	0.54	(0.49)
	2. पला:	0.42	0.28	0.32	0.90	0.97	0.54	0.53	(0.49)

नोट:

- ऑडिट समिति द्वारा 04 फरवरी 2026 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा और सिकारि की गई थी। इसे कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 04 फरवरी 2026 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में अनुमोदित और रिपोर्ट पर लिया गया है। कंपनी के वार्षिक लेखा परीक्षक ने इन वित्तीय परिणामों पर एक अपरिचित राय व्यक्त की है।
- समेकित आय में ट्रांसकोर्प इन्टरनेट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, रिटको टेक्नोलॉजी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, ट्रांसकोर्प टेक्नोलॉजी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड नामक कंपनी की पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली सहायक कंपनियों की वित्तीय स्थिति शामिल है।
- कंपनी के कार्यकारी निदेशक सह सी.ई.ओ. ने सेबी (एलओओआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33(2)(ए) के संदर्भ में प्रमाणित किया है कि उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों में कोई गलत या भ्रामक बयान या आंकड़े नहीं हैं और कोई भी महत्वपूर्ण तथ्य नहीं छोड़ा गया है कि बयान या उसमें मौजूद आंकड़ों को भ्रामक बना सकता है।
- कंपनी ने 31.12.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के दौरान देखा कि उसके प्रीमैड उपायों के संबंध में 189.87 लाख से संबंधित सफल आईपीएस लेनदेन से संबंधित राशि प्राप्त हुई। प्रतिप्रियाओं को डिफिडेंट करने में सॉफ्टवेयर की विकलता के कारण गलती से ग्राहक वॉलेट में वापस जमा कर दी गई थी। कंपनी ने तुरंत आवश्यक कदम उठाए और अब तक संबंधित प्रेषकों से 100.30 लाख रुपये की राशि प्राप्त कर सका है।
- शेष राशि वसूलनी में प्रेषकों पर कर्तव्य / राज्य नियमों को अपरिचित किया जाता है, कि हमने से अधिकतर राशि उसे वापस मिल जाएगी। कंपनी ने अपने वित्तीय अनुमान के अनुसार रुपये का धाटा दर्ज किया। 31.03.2025 को समाप्त वर्ष में 23 लाख (शेष राशि का लगभग 25%) और रु. 30.06.2025 को समाप्त तिमाही 1 में 25 लाख की बुकिंग हुई। इसके अलावा, तिमाही 1 से हमने रुपये के नुकसान का प्रा